БелТерраТранс-официальный торговый партнер  FUZETEC в России и Беларуси.
Предохранитель самовосстанавливающийся (PolySwitch)
FLR с аксиальными выводами Axial Leaded PTC
FLR Series
Electrical Characteristics(23℃℃℃℃)
RoHS Compliant &
Halogen Free
Application:

F
E
Part Numbering System Part Marking System
F L R □ □ □ F
RoHS Compliant/
Lead Free
Current Rating
Standard Package
P/N Pcs /Bag
FLR190F 1K
FLR260F 1K
FLR380F 1K
FLR450F 500
FLR190F
93BC
Example
P/N
FLR550F
FLR600F
FLR730F
FLR □ □ □□ □ □ □ F
Pcs /Bag
500
500
500
RoHS Compliant / Lead Free
Part Identification
Fuzetec Logo /Product Family
Date Code/Lot Number
Warning: - Operation beyond the specified maximum ratings or improper use may result in damage and possible electrical
arcing and/or flame.
- PPTC device are intended for occasional overcurrent protection. Application for repeated overcurrent condition
and/or prolonged trip are not anticipated.
- Avoid contact of PPTC device with chemical solvent. Prolonged contact will damage the device performance.
NOTE : All Specifications subject to change without notice.
71
Телефон в Москве +7 (499) 500 94 02; E-mail: belterratrans@gmail.com